202234
Spindle Bearing (2)
202235
Spline Coupling
202236
Splined Nut (2)
202253
5/8"-11 Spindle

EXTHGS-123CW G-3327 (3/4")
EXTDGS-C4 849837/849844 (Set)
Model Number Identification Chart
(MP-XX XX XXXXX XX X — XX XXX)
Series RPM Extension Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
15
1500
Series
1.5 HP
Grinders
09 9,000 EXT 6" DG Die Grinder F Front C4 1/4" Collet _ 1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
12 12,000 EXT12 12" HG Horizontal Grinder S Side C6 3/16" Collet 3CW 2" Cone Wheel
14 14,000 EXT24 24" C6M 6MM Collet 4T1 4" Type 1 Wheel
18 18,000 EXT36 36" C3 3/8" Collet
EXT48 48" C5 5/16" Collet
C8 1/8" Collet
38 3/8"-24 External Thread
58 5/8"-11 External Thread
12 1/2"-13 External Thread
202231-EX
Spindle Housing

12112023Rev13PFT | MF
Extension Assy’s
Model Number Identification Chart
(MP-XX XX XXXXX XX X — XX XXX)
Series RPM Extension Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
15
1500
Series
1.5 HP
Grinders
09 9,000 EXT 6" DG Die Grinder F Front C4 1/4" Collet _ 1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
12 12,000 EXT12 12" HG Horizontal Grinder S Side C6 3/16" Collet 3CW 2" Cone Wheel
14 14,000 EXT24 24" C6M 6MM Collet 4T1 4" Type 1 Wheel
18 18,000 EXT36 36" C3 3/8" Collet
EXT48 48" C5 5/16" Collet
C8 1/8" Collet
38 3/8"-24 External Thread
58 5/8"-11 External Thread
12 1/2"-13 External Thread